Victorian Junior Rankings 2017

Fname

13 YAG
Jananii
Courtney
Gabrielle
Stephanie
Emily

13 YAG
Andre
Mason
Austin
Ben
Nicholas
Nam
Xavier
Tyler
Kai

Che
Brent
Jasper
Kade
Tyler
Ahmed

15 YAG
Eishaanii
Nicola
Jade
Jade
Isabel
Clare
Katrina
Lillian
Jane

15 YAG
Jack
Cooper
Justin
Christopher
Quaide
Alex
Blayne
Dion

17 YAG
Ashira
Carly
Taylah
Calista

17 YAG
Alex
Dylan
Tyler
Daniel
Charlie
Samuel
Spencer
Phillip
Caleb
Matthew
Ayden
Luke
lan
Tristan
William
Zac
Harrison
Nicholas
Declan
Callum

19 YAG
Jessica
Sarah
Maria-Rose
Tasmin

19 YAG
Tate
Ben
Tom
Shaun
Joshua
Blake
Patrick
Harley

21YAG
Elliot
Nic
Aaron
Damian

Lname

Girls
Sukunesan
Scholtz
Baines
Dyer
Jennings

Boys

Lynn
Boardman
Tamepo-Lee
Jacomovic
Turner
Nguyen
Brigden
Parmesan
Savolu
Gunatillake
O'Mara
Ling
Parmesan
Tsavaras
Mahmoud

Girls
Sukunesan
Baines
Jennings
Nieto
Nieto
Jarecki
Chau
Brigden
Jarecki

Boys
Quinlivan
Boardman
Chu

Pon

Keiser
Brigden
Thompson
Demanmiel

Girls
Chait
Norris
Dyer
Gerontzas

Boys
Baines
Molinaro
Blanchard
Chu
Robertson
Koper
Gerontzas
Gerontzas
Brook
Gilligan
Taranto
Paterson
Alexander
Parry
Rawle
Fairweather
Young
Metcraft
Ryan
Ryan

Girls
Graham
Quinlivan
Kalafatis
Fischer

Boys

Norris
Ratcliffe
Freire
McPhillarmy
Boyte
Marriott
Johnson

Van Aken

Boys

Levin
Gibbs
Maidment
Kitt

Club

Kooyong
Lilydale
Wodonga

Corio

Goulburn Valley

MSAC

Goulburn Valley
Yarra Valley CC
Corio

Knox

MSAC
Commercial Club
Wodonga
Westerfolds
Westerfolds
N/A

MSAC
Wodonga

Corio

Corio

Kooyong
Wodonga
Goulburn Valley
Corio

Corio

Corio

N/A

Commercial Club
Corio

Goulburn Valley
Goulburn Valley
Wodonga

Yarra Valley CC
Squash Logic
Commercial Club
Goulburn Valley
Goulburn Valley

Yarra Valley CC
Yarra Valley CC
Corio

Yarra Valley CC

Wodonga
Kooyong
Lilydale
Wodonga

Corio

Mt District
Yarra Valley CC
Yarra Valley CC
Lilydale
Bendigo

Yarra Valley CC
Portland
Goulburn Valley
Tonic Squash
Goulburn Valley
Goulburn Valley
Wangaratta
Wangaratta
Goulburn Valley
Goulburn Valley

Mcc

Goulburn Valley
Squash Logic
Wodonga

Kooyong
Goulburn Valley
Commercial Club
Goulburn Valley
Mcc

Yarra Valley CC
Wodonga
Wodonga

Maccabi
Kooyong
Goulburn Valley
Portland

Xmas Cup

800

560
360

800
560
360
360
230

230

800
560
360

360

800
560
360
360

800
560
360
360

800

560
360
360

230
230
230
135

230

800
560
360

560
800
230
230
560
230

800

560

SSL

800
560
360

360

800
360
360

230
560

230

800
560
360

800
560
360
360

800
560

360
800
560
360
360
230
230
230

230

135

800
560
360

800
560

360

800

MDSA

560
800
360
230
360

800
360
230
560
230
360

800
560
360
230
360
230

230

800

560

360

800
560
360

800
560
230
360
230
360

800

560

800

560

800

GP#3

800
560
360

360

800
560

360
360

230

800
560
360

360

800
560
230
360
230
360
230
230

800

560

800
360
560
360
230
230
135
230

230

135
135
135
135
135
135

800
560
360
360

800
560
360
360

230
230

Metro State Titles

560
800
360
360

800
560
360

360

230
230

800

230
560
360

800
560
360
360
230

800
560

800
560
360
360
230
230
230
230
135

800

560

800
560

1200
540
840
540

1200
840
540
540
345

345
345

1200
840

540

1200
840
540
540
345

840
1200
540
540

1200
840
540
540
345
345

202.5
202.5
345

345

1200
840

1200
840

1200
840

TOTAL

900
680
530
372.5
270

900
630
405
365
291.25
230
920

920
86.25
86.25
57.5
57.5
57.5
57.5
57.5

900
690
360
250
230
147.5
920

920
57.5

900
630
455
405
291.25
920
57.5
57.5

810
780
515
505

900
630
505
405
291.25
291.25
256.875
230
177.5
91.25
86.25
57.5
57.5
33.75
33.75
33.75
33.75
33.75
33.75
33.75

800
720
580

90

900
630
287.5
237.5
140
57.5
57.5
57.5

600
300
210
140



